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December 09, 1969 Fort Pierce Municipal Run-off Election

3 City Courtroom 3A Sea Scout Cabin

Registered Voters

Registered Democratic Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

True

Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters

True
Non-Partisian

5 0 Commissioner Dist. #1 North Side
5 1 S. LeeWitt (Sam) Carter
5 2 Lee S. Nelson

10 0 Commissioner Dist #2 South Side
10 1 C. R. Lait
10 2 Sam Lawder
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123
7

867
True

388
479

867
True

153

83

118
77

611
404
200

7

611

611

611

61
266

176
133



4 Florida Awning & Builders Supply 4A Lincoln Park Rec Cir 4B Goodwill Presbyterian Church

535 2178 1221
422 2100 1183
103 74 37
10 4 1
535 2178 1221
True True True
535 0 0
0 2178 1221
535 2178 1221
True True True
41 693 382
114 16 6
84 345 177

73 188 86



5 Boy Scout Cabin 5A Tropigas 7 Trinity Lutheran Church 10 Knights of Columbus ABSENTEE

1325 919 2206 2388 0
1119 777 1710 1859
198 131 459 494
8 11 37 35
1325 919 2206 2388 0
True True True True True
1178 919 2206 2388 0
147 0 0 0 0
1325 919 2206 2388 0
True True True True True
121 60 155 196 11
247 252 521 545 11
201 186 365 414 14

159 136 325 353 9



ELECTION RESULTS
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